
FUTURE
EXPANSION AREA

N

49,545 SF

BROADWAY BLVD.130

4,500 SF
AVAILABLE

Haymaker Village
Monroeville, PA

TENANTS
SUITE TENANT   SIZE
103
102
114
115
101
105
111
110
109
107
104
108
106
001

shop ‘n save
Rite Aid
Asian Restaurant
Subway
Wine & Spirits
Optometrist
Puff Discount Tobacco
T&T Nails
Available
Papa Rocks Pizza
Available
Dollar General
Advanced Auto Parts
Burger King

49,545 SF

12,468 SF

1,500 SF

1,500 SF

3,000 SF

1,437 SF

1,438 SF

1,604 SF

4,608 SF

5,500 SF

4,500 SF

8,000 SF

7,000 SF

TOTAL 95,100 SF

4,608 SF
AVAILABLE


